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La Hacienda Meican Restaurant

CES cooler
Prep cooler

38
34

Shrimp
Pork
Tomato
Raw chicken
Raw beef
Cooked beef
Lettuce
Pico
Guacamole
Cooked ground beef
Pulled chicken
Rice
Refried beans
Chicken
Ground beef

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding

Cooling
Cooling

37
37
37
40
40
41
41
39
41
212
203
190
170
117
130
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9
0

13: Raw chicken and raw beef stored together in the same pan. Must store 
separately.
18: Improper cooling of chicken and ground beef, both items were cooked and 
placed in walk in cooler. Discussed proper cooling procedure.
31: Improper cooling method for shredded chicken. Shredded stored covered on 
the counter. 
35: Unlabeled food containers.
37: Scoops improperly stored in salt. Uncovered food on cold and hot holding 
table. Un covered food in walk in cooler. Box of cilantro stored on the floor of 
walk in cooler. Please elevate 6 inches off the floor.
39: Wiping cloths Improperly stored on cutting boards. Must store in sanitizing 
container.
42: Clean utensils improperly stored. 
46: Dirty dishes piled in the 3 compartment sink. No test strips available. 
53: Stained ceiling tiles.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Additional Comments


